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MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, December 11, 2019
6:30 — 8:30 p.m.
South Salem High School Library
1910 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of November 13, 2019 SCAN Minutes

City & Councilor Reports

Councilors Andersen & Nordyke, as available

* No Police Update (January, March, June, July, & October)

* No Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October)

* No Parole & Probation (March & September)
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns

Presentation on Operating Fee and Employee-Paid Payroll Tax
Jerry Moore, Chief of Police

Kristin Retherford, Urban Development Director

Our Salem! Comprehensive Plan Update
Eunice Kim, Senior Planner with City of Salem

Committee Reports & Chair Report
Include discussion of Mark Wigg’s proposal on ways to reduce

homelessness.

Adjourn

Encl: Minutes for Nov 13, 2019 Meeting

6:30

6:35

6:35

6:50

7:00

7:15

8:15

8:30

Qe7744

i ssociation: of “KEghbors

it

~Sulem,; Oregor

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Holiday Showcase at
Bush Barn Art Center

Now through Dec. 24™

This annual gift-themed exhibition
is a one-stop shop for unique gifts.
More than 50 artists will be selling
traditional art, jewelry, ceramics,
textiles, tree ornaments, greeting
cards, and more.
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