

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1910 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions	6:30
Approval of November 13, 2019 SCAN Minutes	6:35
City & Councilor Reports Councilors Andersen & Nordyke, as available * No Police Update (January, March, June, July, & October) * No Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October) * No Parole & Probation (March & September)	6:35
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns	6:50
Presentation on Operating Fee and Employee-Paid Payroll Tax Jerry Moore, Chief of Police Kristin Retherford, Urban Development Director	7:00
Our Salem! Comprehensive Plan Update Eunice Kim, Senior Planner with City of Salem	7:15
Committee Reports & Chair Report Include discussion of Mark Wigg's proposal on ways to reduce homelessness.	8:15
Adjourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Holiday Showcase at Bush Barn Art Center

Now through Dec. 24th

This annual gift-themed exhibition is a one-stop shop for unique gifts. More than 50 artists will be selling traditional art, jewelry, ceramics, textiles, tree ornaments, greeting cards, and more.

